



Jeep Show, July 20, 2024 10 :00 am to 1:00 pm in Downtown Greenville, Texas Parking lot of First Baptist Church - 2703 Wesley St

Application

Thank you for your interest in the Hunt County Children's Advocacy Center Fundraiser Jeep Show. We are accepting applications for Jeep owners to participate in the show on Saturday, July 20, 2024. Please plan to have your Jeep in place by 9:45 am with the show starting at 10:00.

Registration Fee is \$20 per Jeep, with all proceeds going to the Hunt County CAC.

Application deadline is July 12, 2024

JEEP OWNER NAME:
CONTACT PERSON:
STREET OR P.O. BOX NUMBER:
CITY/STATE/ZIP CODE:
PHONE NUMBER:

E-MAIL ADDRESS: _____

This event will be shared on social media for the City of Greenville, the Hunt County Jeep Club, and the Hunt County Children's Advocacy Center. Please feel free to share any of these posts on your own personal social media to advertise the event.

Jeep Details

Make			
Model			
Year			
Color / Name			
Division - Modified	Classic 🗖	Stock 🗖	
Any Special Features of your Jee	р		





- Please use the link or QR code provided to make the registration fee payment directly to the Hunt County Children's Advocacy Center
- Information will be provided soon on how to vote for the Jeeps
- Someone must be available near your Jeep during the duration of the show. Please do not leave your Jeep unattended
- The City of Greenville or Hunt County Children's Advocacy Center will not be held liable for any damage, personal injury or loss occurring in conjunction with the event

Scan here to pay or

visit: ccnetx.org/2024-jeep-show.

